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Merk: Birkmann
Model: B191402

€ 3,04

4026883191

402
402>

4 1026883"191

Omschrijving
Koekjesvorm Kennel 2,2x6xh5,3cm

Specificaties

FYSIEKE KENMERKEN

ROESTVRIJ

Kleur/Stijl TRANSPARANT Materiaal STAAL

Productfiche Birkmann Koekjesvorm Kennel 2,2x6xh5,3cm 03/07/2024
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